## 608000089318

		•
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(A.		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL '
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
÷		
OV.	Kxifot	ne Sieklin
وسي مرحول	P 11-10-1	<b>W</b>



300135975103

09/18/08--01024--013 \*\*125.00



9/12/

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corpo				
SUBJECT: Celebrat	tions of Life's Ev	ents, LLC.		
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Comp	nany)	,
The enclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filir	ıg.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	g:	
Annemarie !	Murphy-Clark			
		(Name of Person)		
Celebration	s of Life's Events	S		
<del></del>		(Firm/Company)		
150 6th Dr.	sw			
		(Address)		
Vero Beach	, FL 32962			
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Coo	le)	
For further information con	cerning this matter, please	e call:		
Annemarie Murp	hy-Clark	_ <sub>at (_</sub> 772	532-452	22
(Name of	Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filis Certified Co (additional cop	рру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
1 1	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	Courier Address tion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center (see, FL 32301	s

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company	y is:
Celebrations of Life's Events LL (Must end with the words "Limited I	.C. Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
150 6th Dr. SW	150 6th Dr. SW
Vero Beach, FL 32962	Vero Beach, FL 32962
	<del></del>
	All Control
<del></del>	ame S
450 CH D- CW	
150 6th Dr. SW	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Vero Beach	2
	rate and Zin
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as eacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	<del></del>	
MGRM	Annemarie Murphy-Clark	
**************************************	150 6th Dr. SW	
	Vero Beach, FL 32962	
MGR	Starletta A. Murphy	
	1656 41st Ave.	<b>ELE</b> 60
	Vero Beach, FL 32962	<u> </u>
		Property Value
		<u> </u>
	######################################	
		<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if necessary)		
•		
	the date of filing:	
	t be specific and cannot be more the	an five business days
days after the date of filing.)		

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Annemarie Murphy-Clark

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)